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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Apex Double Bin Store is great for storing both
wheelie bins in the front or back garden, keeping
them clean, protected from the weather, and secure
on the property.

o Attractive storage for two wheelie bins

e Apex style roof

e Lifting lids with chains to bin lids

e Easy access to bins

e Pressure treated against rot

o Natural timber finish
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APEX DOUBLE BIN STORE

Product Code: SFD9R13

SPECIFICATIONS

Weight
Width
Depth
Height
Fixing
Material

Colour

100.00 kg
1535mm

810mm

1300mm

Surface Mounted
Timber

Galvanised
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